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MIMI’S IN YORBA LINDA 
54 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Covina Park in Covina, 
South on 4TH AV. 0.0 0.1 
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.3 
L-----HOLLENBECK AV 0.4 1.7 
R-----CAMERON AV 2.1 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LARK ELLEN AV 3.1 1.9 
L-----AMAR RD 5.0 1.2 
R-----SHADOW OAK DR 6.2 2.1 
R-----CREEKSIDE DR 8.3 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LEMON AV 8.9 1.9 
L-----LYCOMING ST 10.8 0.5 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 11.3 1.4 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 12.7 0.3 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 13.0 0.7 

Regroup – Heritage Park; drinking water fountain and 
restrooms. 13.7 
Continue south on BREA CANYON 

RD, becomes BREA BLVD. 13.7 5.5 
L-----BIRCH ST 19.2 1.4 
R-----ASSOCIATED RD 20.6 1.9 
L-----BASTANCHURY RD 22.5 3.3 
R----- IMPERIAL HWY 25.8 1.3 
Lunch – Mimi’s Café at 18342 Imperial Hwy, Yorba 
Linda, ℡ (714) 996-3650; or Polly's Bakery Café at 
18132 Imperial Hwy, Yorba Linda, ℡ (714) 572-
9679. 27.1 
From Mimi's Café or Polly's Bakery Café, 
L----- IMPERIAL HWY 27.1 1.3 
L-----BASTANCHURY RD 28.4 3.7 
R-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 32.1 3.0 
R-----BREA BLVD 35.1 4.5 
 Becomes BREA CANYON RD 
Regroup – Heritage Park; drinking water fountain and 
restrooms. 39.6 
Continue north on BREA CANYON RD. 39.6 0.7 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 40.3 0.3 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 40.6 1.4 
L LYCOMING ST 42.0 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LEMON AV 42.5 2.7 
L-----AMAR RD 45.2 3.0 
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 48.2 1.4 
R-----MERCED AV 49.6 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HOLLENBECK ST 50.7 2.3 
R-----BADILLO ST 53.0 0.3 
L-----4TH AV 53.3 0.1 
Finish at Covina Park. 53.4 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, off and 
south-Citrus Av, R- Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina 
Park).  54 miles.  Rolling hills with a long moderate 
grade hillclimb over Brea Canyon Rd.  This ride 
travels to Yorba Linda.  Lunch at Mimi’s Café in 
Yorba Linda.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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MIMI'S IN YORBA LINDA 
48 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Covina Park in Covina, 
South on 4th AV. 0.0 0.1 
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 1.3 
L-----LARK ELLEN AV 1.4 3.6 
L-----AMAR RD 5.0 1.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SHADOW OAK DR 6.2 1.3 
R-----NOGALES ST 7.5 1.7 
L-----WALNUT  9.2 2.0 
L-----LEMON AV 11.2 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LYCOMING ST 11.3 0.5 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 11.8 1.4 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 13.2 0.3 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 13.5 0.7 
Regroup - Heritage Park; drinking water fountain and 
restrooms. 14.2 
Continue south on BREA CANYON 

RD, becomes BREA BLVD 14.2 5.0 
L-----LAMBERT RD 19.2 1.8 
R-----KRAEMER BLVD 21.0 0.9 
L----- IMPERIAL HWY 21.9 3.3 
Lunch - Mimi's Café at 18342 Imperial Hwy, Yorba 
Linda, ℡ (714) 996-3650, or Polly's Bakery Café at 
18132 Imperial Hwy, Yorba Linda, ℡ (714) 572-
9679. 25.2 
From Mimi's Café or Polly's Bakery Café, 
L----- IMPERIAL HWY 25.2 2.0 
R-----ROSE DR 27.2 1.1 
Cross VALENCIA  AV and continue 

straight-ahead on BIRCH ST. 28.3 2.0 
R-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 30.3 1.4 
R-----BREA BLVD 31.7 4.5 
 Becomes BREA CANYON RD 
Regroup - Heritage Park; drinking water fountains and 
restrooms  36.2 
Continue north on BREA CANYON RD. 36.2 0.7 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 36.9 0.3 
R-----BREA CANYON RD 37.2 2.7 
R-----VALLEY BLVD 39.9 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GRAND AV 40.5 3.4 
L-----CORTEZ ST (easy road to miss) 43.9 1.8 
R-----HOLLENBECK ST 45.7 1.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----BADILLO ST 47.2 0.3 
L-----4TH AV 47.5 0.1 
Finish at Covina Park. 47.6 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, off and 
south-Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina 
Park).  48 miles.  Rolling hills with a long moderate 
grade hillclimb over Brea Canyon Rd and Grand Av.  
This ride travels to Yorba Linda.  Lunch at Mimi's 
Café in Yorba Linda.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
1. Major hillclimbs over Brea Canyon Rd (outbound), 

Brea Canyon Rd and Grand Av (return). 
 


